361
ET
IB
RE
A
K
EB2S 160 F EB2S 160 A EB2S 250 F EB2S 250 A
LF SF HF LA SA HA LF SF HF LA SA HA

T2MC25L
Interlock cables
Order codes Length Remarks
T2MM25L05 500mm
for the electrical interlock between T2MC12 and T2MC25/25L.
T2MM25L15 1500mm
T2MM40L06 600mm
for the electrical interlock between T2MC40 and T2MC80.
T2MM40L21 2100mm
T2MM40S06 600mm
for the electrical interlock between T2MC40 and T2MC12/25/25L.
T2MM40S21 2100mm
Motorized operation
The motor operator has an input-signal self-hold circuit; closing the ON or OFF switch (see circuit diagrams shown bellow) momentarily allows
activating the motor operator. To reset the tripped breaker to the OFF position, close the OFF (RESET) switch.
The voltage presence LED indication is on when the power is supplied to the motor operator.